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PRINT OR TYPE SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION REPORT

This report is due on or before July 30, 2022

1.| SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION:
Children’s Scholarship Fund
2 | STREET ADDRESS:

180 Loudon Road

ADDRESS (CONTINUED):

3.| CITYISTATE/ZIP:
Concord, NH 03301

This Scholarship Organization Report has been developed by the Department of Revenue Administration for submission
by a scholarship organization to the Department of Revenue Administration and shall be a public record, pursuant to
RSA 77-G:1, XIX.

Within 30 days following the end of each program year, the scholarship organization shall submit a Scholarship
Organization Report to the Department of Revenue Administration. The scholarship organization shall also include a
Scholarship Organization Application if the scholarship organization intends to issue scholarships under RSA 77-G in
the next program year.

Under RSA 77-G the following data must be provided by each scholarship organization:

The number of scholarships granted to eligible students who are New Hampshire residents and who are at least 5 years
of age and no more than 20 years of age, have not graduated from high school, and who are currently attending a New
Hampshire public school, including a chartered public school, for whom the adequacy grant in the next school year would
be reduced if the student were removed from the average daily membership calculation, or who are entering kindergarten
or first grade, and whose annual household income is less than or equal to 300 percent of the federal poverty guidelines
as updated annually in the Federal Register by the United States Department of Health and Human Services under the
authority of 42 U.S.C. section 9902(2).

1(a) Number of students ...........ccoorveveriiierrirnnreniarnns 329

The percentage of these students who were eligible for the federal free and reduced-price meal program in the prior
year.

1(b) Percentage of students eligible........................ 51%

The number of scholarships granted to eligible students who are New Hampshire residents and who are at least 5 years
of age and no more than 20 years of age, have not graduated from high school, and who received a scholarship in the
prior program year and whose annual household income is less than or equal to 300 percent of the federal poverty
guidelines as updated annually in the Federal Register by the United States Department of Health and Human Services
under the authority of 42 U.S.C. section 9902(2).

2(a) Number of students ..........ccocoevvnvicioviiniceinns ‘ 352
The percentage of these students who were eligible for the federal free and reduced-price meal program in the prior
year.
2(b) Percentage of students eligible.................cooceins | 57%
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SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION REPORT (continued)

The number of scholarships granted to eligible students who are New Hampshire residents and who are at least 5 years
of age and no more than 20 years of age, have not graduated from high school, and who do not qualify under the above
paragraphs (1) or (2), and whose annual household income is less than or equal to 300 percent of the federal poverty
guidelines as updated annually in the Federal Register by the United States Department of Health and Human Services
under the authority of 42 U.S.C. section 9902(2).

3(a) Number of students .........cccoceiiiiiiiiiiininninninns 313
The percentage of these students who were eligible for the federal free and reduced-price meal program in the prior year.
3(b) Percentage of students eligible........................... 58% I
4(a) The total dollar amount of dONAtioNs reCeIVE ...........c.ccooviviiiriiiiiccii s s 3,068,160
4(b) The total dollar amount carried forward from prior program year(s). .............c.c.....c... $ 2,870,693
4(c) The total dollar amount of all scholarships granted.............c..coooerirneininiieans $ 2,197,443
4(d) The total dollar amount of donations used for scholarships. ...........cccc.ccooeeiininini 4 2,197,443
4(e) The total dollar amount of donations spent on administrative expenses pursuant 219,745
PO RSA 77-Gi5, (1) i ——
4(f) The total dollar amount of donations not usedfor scholarships...............ccooeei S %l
3,521,665
4(g) The total dollar amount of donations carried forward into nextprogram year............. $
994
5. The total number of all scholarships granted..............c...cccci $
173,420
6. The total dollar amount of donations granted to homeeducated students................... 8

7. The number of scholarships distributed by the organization, per school, and the dollar range of those scholarships.
(All home educated students shall be totaled together as a single school.) If more than one school, attach additional
pages.

(a) Number of Scholarships.........covin.. l

(b) Dollar range of Scholarships .......cc.ccocieiiiiiiincnins ‘ |t0|

8. List number of students receiving a scholarship under RSA 77-G by zip code:

Number of Students Zip Code Number of Students Zip Code

9. (1) The aggregated resuits from the NH Education Tax Credit Survey designed by the Department of Revenue
Administration under RSA 77-G:1, XIX(k).

(a) Number of participating StUAENTS .........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiie e e 874
(b) Number of participating students whose parents/legal guardians were solicited ... 994

100%
(c) Percentage of participating students whose parents/legal guardians were solicited
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SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION REPORT (continued)

(d) | am satisfied with the school my child is attending as compared to the school my child attended prior to the
availability of the education tax credit program.

Strongly Agree Agree No Change Disagree Strongly Disagree
1 2 3 4 5
656 129 86 03 0

(e) My child has seen a measurable improvement in academic achievement.

Strongly Agree Agree No Change Disagree Strongly Disagree
1 2 3 4 5
612 179 81 01 01

(A My child would have been unable to attend the school of his or her choice without the education tax credit

program.
Strongly Agree Agree No Change Disagree Strongly Disagree
1 2 3 4 5
553 202 89 18 12

(2) Excluding the Education Tax Credit scholarship, how much was paid out of pocket for children in the program
to attend school this year? (Do not include fees or expenses related to participation in athletic programs,
transportation expenses, extracurricular activities or clothing).

$ 2,152,403.64

(a) Total for all respondents ..........cooeverrireeriennrriirireeeree e

10. The aggregated results from the survey designed by the Department of Education under RSA 77-G:1, XIX(l).

19

(@) Number of surveys sent by the Scholarship Organization

12

(b) Number of respondents ...........c.ccocevviiiiiininecenienann

(1) Is the student attending a private, public, community, or vocational college, or otherwise employed or

unemployed?

(@) Number attending a private college ............ccocevceeei 04

(b) Number attending a public college ............cccceereunns 02

(c) Number attending a community college. ..................... i

(d) Number attending a vocational college ...................... 0

(€) Number employed ...........cccccoerevieeiieencree e 04

(f) Number unemployed .........c.ooooeiiiiiinn s | 01 N
(2) How many students graduated?

(a) Number graduated ............occccveiiniiiiicci =

(b) NUMber did N0t Graduate ..............vvvveeveeeeerreveeeeernennerees )
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11. The number of participating students who graduated from high school in the previous year and the number that

dropped out of school.

(a) Number graduated ..................

(b) Number dropped out ...

18

0

12. Provide an explanation of information omitted from the report because it would reveal private data about an

individual student.

13(a) Provide the name of any other scholarship organizations who have agreed to combine their data with your

scholarship organization data for the purposes set forth in RSA 77-G:2, Il. The agreement shall only be

considered valid if each scholarship organization lists the other scholarship organizations in the agreement.

13(b) If you have an agreement to combine data with another scholarship organization, does this report reflect the

combined data or just the data for the scholarship organization that prepared this report?

Under penalties of perjury, | declare that | have examined this document and to the best of my belief the information
herein is true, correct and complete. | do hereby attest that the scholarship organization is in full compliance with
the provisions of RSA 77-G, the Education Tax Credit statute.

?4;11 J A (Q'; o (PO

CSuly V1 a3y

AUTHORTZET SIGNATURE (N TNK

KATHLEEw DRAN CFO

PRINT SIGNATORY NAME & TITLE
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Children's Scholarship Fund- New Hampshire
ED-05 for Program year July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022
Item 7. Number of scholarships by school with dollar range of scholarships

School
2nd Nature Academy

Academy of Notre Dame at Tyngsboro

Acton Academy

Acton Academy Seacoast
Bedford Academy

Bishop Brady High School
Bishop Guertin High School
Bradford Christian Academy
Brewster Academy

Building Block Commons
Cardinal Lacroix Academy
Christian Bible Church Academy
Claremont Christian Academy
Concord Christian Academy
Cornerstone Christian Academy
Crossroads Christian School
Dublin Christian Academy
Green Valley School

Gregory the Great Academy
Hampstead Academy
Heritage Christian School
High Mowing School

Hollis Montessori School

Holy Family Academy

Holy Trinity School
Homeschool

Immaculate Heart of Mary School

Jesse Remington High School
Laconia Christian Academy
Meetinghouse Montessori
Mount Royal Academy

Mount Royal Academy North
Mount St. Mary Academy
Mount Zion Christian School
New Hampton School
Newport Montessori School
North End Montessori School
Portsmouth Christian Academy
Presentation of Mary Academy
Proctor Academy

Scholarships

N WO NN

Minimum

$ 3,020.00
S 480.00
$ 3,500.00
$ 3,125.00
S 1,831.26
$ 2,550.00
$ 1,097.50
S 3,500.00

1 $ 5,200.00

212

12
16

55

25
29

32
16

$ 3,500.00
$ 1,035.20
$ 1,560.00
$ 700.00
$ 1,537.50
$ 500.00
$ 1,137.50
$ 1,215.00
$ 2,125.00
$ 4,250.00
$ 1,375.00
$ 1,800.00
$ 1,987.50
$ 1,762.50
$ 865.50
$ 1,687.50
$ 155.95
$ 500.00
$ 1,675.00
$ 1,988.38
$ 3,500.00
$ 1,075.26
$ 750.00
$ 952.50
$ 529.50
$ 2,175.00
$ 1,562.50
$ 2,152.50
$ 1,585.00
$ 1,650.00
$ 3,075.00

Maximum

$
s
$
$
$
$
s
$
$
$
$
s
$
$
$
$
s
$
$
s
$
S
$
$
S
s
s
$
$
S
$
S
s
$
$
s
s
$

s
$

5,250.00

624.50
3,500.00
3,125.00
1,831.26
5,250.00
5,250.00
3,500.00
5,200.00
3,500.00
5,250.00
1,560.00
1,350.00
3,075.00
3,500.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
2,125.00
4,250.00
1,375.00
3,000.00
5,250.00
1,762.50
3,500.00
3,500.00
5,250.00

500.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
3,500.00
5,250.00

750.00
5,250.00
5,250.00
2,175.00
5,250.00
2,152.50
5,250.00
3,500.00
3,075.00



Children's Scholarship Fund- New Hampshire
ED-05 for Program year July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022
item 7. Number of scholarships by school with dollar range of scholarships

Number of

School Scholarships Minimum  Maximum

Saint Benedict Academy 19 $ 1,262.50 S 5,250.00
Saint Catherine School 14 S 608.88 §$ 3,500.00
Saint Christopher Parish School-Nashua 25 $ 918.76 $ 3,500.00
Saint Elizabeth Seton School 11 $1,175.00 $ 5,250.00
Saint Francis of Assisi School 33 $1,162.76 $ 5,250.00
Saint John Regional School 15 $ 1,187.50 S 5,250.00
Saint Joseph Regional Jr High School 11 § 22125 §$ 5,250.00
Saint Joseph Regional School, Keene 30 $1,362.50 S 5,250.00
Saint Mary Academy 2 $1,300.00 $ 2,700.00
Saint Thomas Aquinas High School 8 $1,401.26 $ 5,200.00
Salve Regina Academy 24 $ 1,050.00 $ 5,250.00
Sant Bani School 15 $§ 500.00 $ 3,500.00
South Merrimack Christian Academy 8 § 729.00 $ 3,500.00
The Beech Hill School 10 $ 1,617.50 $ 5,250.00
The Well School 3 $3,492.50 $ 5,250.00
Tilton School 3 $3,000.00 $ 5,250.00
Tri-City Christian Academy 20 $ 570.90 $ 5,250.00
Trinity Christian School-Concord 39 $§ 925.00 $ 5,250.00
Trinity High School 20 $ 1,560.00 $ 5,250.00
Unity Christian School 11 $ 1,050.00 $ 2,975.00
Vermont Academy 1 $4,750.00 $ 4,750.00
Victory Baptist School 12 $1,912.50 $ 3,187.50
Victory High School 6 $1,183.75 $ 3,551.26
White Mountain School 1 $ 50000 $ 500.00
World Academy 1 $3,500.00 $ 3,500.00
Grand Total 994 S§ 155.95 S 5,250.00



Children's Scholarship Fund- New Hampshire
ED-05 for Program year July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022
Item 8. Number of scholarships under RSA 77-G by zip code

Zip Code Count of Total Paid

03031 11
03033 3
03034 2
03036 2
03037 6
03038 7
03042 9
03045 18
03046 1
03047 5
03048 2
03051 12
03052 13
03053 6
03054 7
03055 5
03057 2
03060 14
03062 7
03063 6
03064 21
03070 3
03071 14
03076 8
03077 9
03079 2
03087 2
03101 1
03102 45
03103 51
03104 47
03105 6
03106 15
03109 15
03110 5
03218 4
03220 6
03221 5
03222 7
03224 5
03225 4
03226 1



Children's Scholarship Fund- New Hampshire
ED-05 for Program year July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022
Item 8. Number of scholarships under RSA 77-G by zip code

Zip Code Count of Total Paid

03227 1
03229 4
03230 3
03234 6
03235 15
03237 2
03242 2
03244 11
03245 1
03246 34
03253 3
03254 3
03255 10
03256 10
03257 2
03258 2
03260 1
03261 3
03264 1
03269 2
03275 17
03276 18
03281 1
03284 1
03285 2
03287 6
03301 27
03303 17
03304 3
03307 1
03431 16
03440 2
03442 1
03444 4
03446 6
03447 8
03452 17
03455 1
03457 13
03458 3
03461 30

03464 8



Children's Scholarship Fund- New Hampshire
ED-05 for Program year July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022
Item 8. Number of scholarships under RSA 77-G by zip code

Zip Code Count of Total Paid
03465
03470
03535
03561
03570
03574
03576
03579
03581
03583
03584
03588
03593
03595
03598
03603
03741
03743
03753
03773
03779
03782
03801
03809
03814
03819
03820 19
03824
03825
03830
03833
03835
03839
03841
03848
03849
03855
03857
03861
03862
03864
03867
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Children's Scholarship Fund- New Hampshire
ED-05 for Program year July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022
Item 8. Number of scholarships under RSA 77-G by zip code

Zip Code Count of Total Paid
03868
03869
03872
03873
03874
03875
03878 11
03884 3
03894 9
Grand Total 994
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