

TPS
JUL 2 1 2022
NHDRA 140

PRINT OR TYPE

SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION REPORT

This report is due on or before July 30, 2022

4 6	CHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION:	1	
	Children's Scholarship Fund		
	STREET ADDRESS:	-	
Ear.	180 Loudon Road		
-		-	
^	ODRESS (CONTINUED):		
3.	CITY/STATE/ZIP:		
(Concord, NH 03301		
W Oi So th	his Scholarship Organization Report has been developed by a scholarship organization to the Department of Revenue SA 77-G:1, XIX. //ithin 30 days following the end of each program year, rganization Report to the Department of Revenue Administration organization Application if the scholarship organize next program year.	e Administration and shal the scholarship organiza stration. The scholarship nization intends to issue	I be a public record, pursuant to tion shall submit a Scholarship organization shall also include a scholarships under RSA 77-G in
of Ha be or as	ne <u>number</u> of scholarships granted to eligible students who a age and no more than 20 years of age, have not graduated ampshire public school, including a chartered public school, a reduced if the student were removed from the average daily first grade, and whose annual household income is less that updated annually in the Federal Register by the United Stathority of 42 U.S.C. section 9902(2).	d from high school, and w for whom the adequacy g y membership calculation, an or equal to 300 percen	ho are currently attending a New rant in the next school year would or who are entering kindergarten tof the federal poverty guidelines
	1(a) Number of students	329	
	he <u>percentage</u> of these students who were eligible for the fe ear.	ederal free and reduced-p	rice meal program in the prior
	1(b) Percentage of students eligible	51%	
of a	e <u>number</u> of scholarships granted to eligible students who a age and no more than 20 years of age, have not graduated or program year and whose annual household income is delines as updated annually in the Federal Register by the	l from high school, and w less than or equal to 300	ho received a scholarship in the percent of the federal poverty
	der the authority of 42 U.S.C. section 9902(2).		
	der the authority of 42 U.S.C. section 9902(2). 2(a) Number of students	352	
Th	•		rice meal program in the prior



SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION REPORT (continued)

The <u>number</u> of scholarships granted to eligible students who are New Hampshire residents and who are at least 5 years of age and no more than 20 years of age, have not graduated from high school, and who do not qualify under the above paragraphs (1) or (2), and whose annual household income is less than or equal to 300 percent of the federal poverty guidelines as updated annually in the Federal Register by the United States Department of Health and Human Services under the authority of 42 U.S.C. section 9902(2).

3(a) Number of students	313	
The <u>percentage</u> of these students who were eligible for t 3(b) Percentage of students eligible		e meal program in the prior year.
——————————————————————————————————————	30,70	
4(a) The total dollar amount of donations received	\$	3,068,160
4(b) The total dollar amount carried forward from prior pr	ogram year(s)\$	2,870,693
4(c) The total dollar amount of all scholarships granted	\$	2,197,443
4(d) The total dollar amount of donations used for schola	arships\$	2,197,443
4(e) The total dollar amount of donations spent on admin to RSA 77-G:5, I(f)	istrative expenses pursuant	219,745
4(f) The total dollar amount of donations not used for sch		
4(g) The total dollar amount of donations carried forward		3 521 665
5. The total number of all scholarships granted		994
The total dollar amount of donations granted to home		173,420
pages. (a) Number of Scholarships	***	
(b) Dollar range of Scholarships	t	
(b) Dollar range of Scholarships List number of students receiving a scholarship under the students received the students		
		Zip Code
List number of students receiving a scholarship under	er RSA 77-G by zip code:	
List number of students receiving a scholarship under	er RSA 77-G by zip code:	
Number of Students	Number of Students Namber of Students Fax Credit Survey designed by the	Zip Code e Department of Revenue
Number of Students receiving a scholarship under Students Zip Code Number of Students Zip Code 9. (1) The aggregated results from the NH Education Times.	Number of Students Namber of Students Fax Credit Survey designed by the	Zip Code e Department of Revenue
Number of Students	Pr RSA 77-G by zip code: Number of Students Fax Credit Survey designed by the	e Department of Revenue



SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION REPORT (continued)

	(d) I am satisfied wavailability of the			ng as compare	d to the school my child	I attended prior to the
	Strongly Agree	Agree 2	No Change 3	Disagree 4	Strongly Disagree 5	
	656	129	86	03	0	
	(e) My child has s	seen a measurab	le improvement ir	n academic ach	nievement.	
	Strongly Agree	Agree	No Change	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	
	1	2	3	4	5	
	612	179	81	01	01	
	(f) My child would program.	l have been unak	ole to attend the so	chool of his or	her choice without the e	education tax credit
	Strongly Agree	Agree	No Change	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	
	1	2	3	4	5	
	553	202	89	18	12	
	nsportation expens (a) Total for all res e aggregated res	spondents		\$	2,152,403.64 nent of Education unde	er RSA 77-G:1, XIX(I).
	(a) Number of sur	veys sent by the	Scholarship Orga	anization	19	
	(b) Number of res	pondents			12	
	Is the student attemployed?	ending a private	e, public, commu	nity, or vocatio	onal college, or otherw	vise employed or
	(a) Number attend	ding a private co	llege	666	04	>
	(b) Number attend	ding a public col	lege		02	
	(c) Number attend	ding a communit	y college		01	
	(d) Number attend	ding a vocationa	l college		0	
	(e) Number emplo	oyed			04	
	(f) Number unem	ployed			01	
(2)	How many studer	nts graduated?				-
	(a) Number gradu	uated			12]
	(b) Number did no				0]



SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION REPORT (continued)

11. The number of participating stude dropped out of school.	ents who graduated from high school in the previous year and the number that
(a) Number graduated	18
(b) Number dropped out	0
12. Provide an explanation of information individual student.	ation omitted from the report because it would reveal private data about an
scholarship organization data for the	scholarship organizations who have agreed to combine their data with your he purposes set forth in RSA 77-G:2, II. The agreement shall only be ip organization lists the other scholarship organizations in the agreement.
	ombine data with another scholarship organization, does this report reflect the the scholarship organization that prepared this report?
Under penalties of perjury, I declare herein is true, correct and complete the provisions of RSA 77-G, the Edu	that I have examined this document and to the best of my belief the information e. I do hereby attest that the scholarship organization is in full compliance with ucation Tax Credit statute.
KATHLEEN DORAN, CF	
	MAIL TO: NH DRA EDUCATION TAX CREDIT

EDUCATION TAX CREDIT PO BOX 637

CONCORD NH 03302-0637

Children's Scholarship Fund- New Hampshire ED-05 for Program year July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022 Item 7. Number of scholarships by school with dollar range of scholarships

	Number of		
School	Scholarships	Minimum	Maximum
2nd Nature Academy	2	\$ 3,020.00	\$ 5,250.00
Academy of Notre Dame at Tyngsboro	2	\$ 480.00	\$ 624.50
Acton Academy	8	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Acton Academy Seacoast	3	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 3,125.00
Bedford Academy	2	\$ 1,831.26	\$ 1,831.26
Bishop Brady High School	22	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 5,250.00
Bishop Guertin High School	15	\$ 1,097.50	\$ 5,250.00
Bradford Christian Academy	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Brewster Academy	1	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
Building Block Commons	3	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Cardinal Lacroix Academy	36	\$ 1,035.20	\$ 5,250.00
Christian Bible Church Academy	2	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 1,560.00
Claremont Christian Academy	5	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,350.00
Concord Christian Academy	2	\$ 1,537.50	\$ 3,075.00
Cornerstone Christian Academy	22	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Crossroads Christian School	15	\$ 1,137.50	\$ 5,250.00
Dublin Christian Academy	54	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 5,250.00
Green Valley School	2	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 2,125.00
Gregory the Great Academy	2	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00
Hampstead Academy	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00
Heritage Christian School	5	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,000.00
High Mowing School	11	\$ 1,987.50	\$ 5,250.00
Hollis Montessori School	1	\$ 1,762.50	\$ 1,762.50
Holy Family Academy	12	\$ 865.50	\$ 3,500.00
Holy Trinity School	5	\$ 1,687.50	\$ 3,500.00
Homeschool	212	\$ 155.95	\$ 5,250.00
Immaculate Heart of Mary School	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Jesse Remington High School	12	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 5,250.00
Laconia Christian Academy	16	\$ 1,988.38	\$ 5,250.00
Meetinghouse Montessori	2	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Mount Royal Academy	55	\$ 1,075.26	\$ 5,250.00
Mount Royal Academy North	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
Mount St. Mary Academy	25	\$ 952.50	\$ 5,250.00
Mount Zion Christian School	29	\$ 529.50	\$ 5,250.00
New Hampton School	1	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 2,175.00
Newport Montessori School	8	\$ 1,562.50	\$ 5,250.00
North End Montessori School	2	\$ 2,152.50	\$ 2,152.50
Portsmouth Christian Academy	32	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 5,250.00
Presentation of Mary Academy	16	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,500.00
Proctor Academy	1	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 3,075.00

Children's Scholarship Fund- New Hampshire ED-05 for Program year July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022 Item 7. Number of scholarships by school with dollar range of scholarships

	Number of		
School	Scholarships	Minimum	Maximum
Saint Benedict Academy	19	\$ 1,262.50	\$ 5,250.00
Saint Catherine School	14	\$ 608.88	\$ 3,500.00
Saint Christopher Parish School-Nashua	25	\$ 918.76	\$ 3,500.00
Saint Elizabeth Seton School	11	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 5,250.00
Saint Francis of Assisi School	33	\$ 1,162.76	\$ 5,250.00
Saint John Regional School	15	\$ 1,187.50	\$ 5,250.00
Saint Joseph Regional Jr High School	11	\$ 221.25	\$ 5,250.00
Saint Joseph Regional School, Keene	30	\$ 1,362.50	\$ 5,250.00
Saint Mary Academy	2	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,700.00
Saint Thomas Aquinas High School	8	\$ 1,401.26	\$ 5,200.00
Salve Regina Academy	24	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 5,250.00
Sant Bani School	15	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
South Merrimack Christian Academy	8	\$ 729.00	\$ 3,500.00
The Beech Hill School	10	\$ 1,617.50	\$ 5,250.00
The Well School	3	\$ 3,492.50	\$ 5,250.00
Tilton School	3	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,250.00
Tri-City Christian Academy	20	\$ 570.90	\$ 5,250.00
Trinity Christian School-Concord	39	\$ 925.00	\$ 5,250.00
Trinity High School	20	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 5,250.00
Unity Christian School	11	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,975.00
Vermont Academy	1	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00
Victory Baptist School	12	\$ 1,912.50	\$ 3,187.50
Victory High School	6	\$ 1,183.75	\$ 3,551.26
White Mountain School	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
World Academy	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Grand Total	994	\$ 155.95	\$ 5,250.00

Zip Code	Count of Total Paid
03031	11
03033	3
03034	2
03036	2
03037	6
03038	7
03042	9
03045	18
03046	1
03047	5
03048	2
03051	12
03052	13
03053	6
03054	7
03055	5
03057	2
03060	14
03062	7
03063	6
03064	21
03070	3
03071	14
03076	8
03077	9
03079	2
03087	2
03101	1
03102	45
03103	51
03104	47
03105	6
03106	15
03109	15
03110	5
03218	4
03220 03221	6
03221	5 7
03222	5
	4
03225	1
03226	1

Zip Code	Count of Total Paid
03227	1
03229	4
03230	3
03234	6
03235	15
03237	2
03242	2
03244	11
03245	1
03246	34
03253	3
03254	3
03255	10
03256	10
03257	2
03258	2
03260	1
03261	3
03264	1
03269	2
03275	17
03276	18
03281	1
03284	1
03285	2
03287	6
03301	27
03303	17
03304	3
03307	1
03431	16
03440	2
03442	1
03444	4
03446	6
03447	8
03452	17
03455	1
03457	13
03458	3
03461	30
03464	8

Zip Code	Count of Total Paid
03465	6
03470	2
03535	1
03561	1
03570	26
03574	1
03576	1
03579	2
03581	13
03583	3
03584	3
03588	2
03593	3
03595	2
03598	1
03603	3
03741	2
03743	12
03753	1
03773	15
03779	1
03782	8
03801	6
03809	3
03814	2
03819	3
03820	19
03824	2
03825	8
03830	2
03833	5
03835	11
03839	1
03841	1
03848	3
03849	1
03855	9
03857	2
03861	2
03862	4
03864	8
03867	20

Zip Code	Count of Total Paid
03868	8
03869	1
03872	2
03873	1
03874	4
03875	2
03878	11
03884	3
03894	9
Grand Tota	994